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Name :  Shailesh Ka Patel Name : Mitang Patel 

Date of Joining : 17-09-1998 Date of Joining : 01-05-2005 

Designation : Jr. Clerk Designation : Sr. Clerk 

Email : scpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : mitang.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name : Hemant Patel Name : Alpesh Patel 

Date of Joining : 01-08-2008 Date of Joining : 01-02-2008 

Designation : Jr. Clerk Designation : Jr. Clerk 

Email : hp802020@gmail.com Email : alpesh1973@hotmail.com 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name : Drupad Patel Name : Chintal Patel 

Date of Joining : 03-11-2009 Date of Joining : 04-02-2011 

Designation : Jr. Clerk Designation : Jr. Clerk 

Email : drupad.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : chintal.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in 

mailto:hp802020@gmail.com
mailto:alpesh1973@hotmail.com
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Name : Hitesh Solanki Name : Paranjay Joshi 

Date of Joining : 01-05-2008 Date of Joining : 01-09-2008 

Designation : Jr. Clerk Designation : Jr. Clerk 

Email : hitesh.solanki@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : paranjay.joshi@bvmengineering.ac.in 

  

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name :  Girish Patel Name :  Hardik Patel 

Date of Joining : 01-08-2022 Date of Joining : 01-05-2018 

Designation : OSD Designation : Jr. Clerk 

Email :  gcp62@yahoo.co.in Email : hardik.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Name :  Jaimin Patel Name :  Parth Patel 

Date of Joining : 01-07-2019 Date of Joining : 03-09-2019 

Designation : Jr. Clerk Designation : Jr. Clerk 

Email : patel.jaimin@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : parth.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in 

mailto:hitesh.solanki@bvmengineering.ac.in
mailto:patel.jaimin@bvmengineering.ac.in
mailto:parth.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in
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Name :  Ankit Patel Name :  Divya Patolia 

Date of Joining : 01-01-2016 Date of Joining : 23-09-2021 

Designation : Jr. Clerk Designation : Jr. Clerk 

Email : ankit.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : divyapatolia@gmail.com 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name : Jayesh Prajapati Name :  Roshani Shah 

Date of Joining : 01-10-2022 Date of Joining : 01-10-2022 

Designation : Civil Site Supervisor Designation : Asst. Programmer (ERP) 

Email : jayesh.prajapati@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : erpadmin@bvmengineering.ac.in 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name : Yunushali  Saiyed Name : Nilam Vyas 

Date of Joining : 01-02-2024 Date of Joining : 16-12-2023 

Designation : Clerk Designation : Clerk 

Email : yhsaiyed@bvmengineering.ac.in Email : nilam.vyas@bvmengineering.ac.in 

mailto:yhsaiyed@bvmengineering.ac.in
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Name : Kartikey Patel Name : Shirishbhai Patel 

Date of Joining : 20-08-2018 Date of Joining : 01-03-2023 

Designation : Supervisor Designation : Supervisor 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name : Ramesh Makwana Name : Sanjay Makwana 

Date of Joining : 01-02-1986 Date of Joining : 30-09-2006 

Designation : Peon Designation : Peon 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name : Bharat Parmar Name : Hiral Patel 

Date of Joining : 01-11-2002 Date of Joining : 01-07-2011 

Designation : Peon Cum. Driver Designation : Peon Cum. Driver 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Name : Vijay Rathva Name : Prikesh Rabari 

Date of Joining : 09-09-2006 Date of Joining : 01-05-2023 

Designation : Peon Designation : Peon 
 


